die
KORNER

boifee Menu

Espresso
Piccolo
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte

Long black
Mocha

Chai latte
Dirty chai

Matcha latte
Baby chino
Hot chocolate

Regular
3.70
4.20
4.20
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.20
5.20

4.70
5.20

5.20
3.20
4.70

Large

5.70
e 40
5.70
5.20
6.20
5.70
6.20

6.20

5.70

Servi Ng Woolloomooloo Coffee Beans

>

bold Drinks

lced Latte 6.90
6.90
lced chocolate 790
lced Mocha 8.90
lced Matcha Latte 790

lced Coffee with 8.90
lce Cream

D

lced Long Black

Vietnamese Iced Coffee 6.90

Soy, Oat, Almond +$1.00
Extra shot +$0.50

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

Syrup +$0.50
Ml
Ik dhakes
Chocolate Milkshake 750
Strawberry Milkshake 750
Vanilla Milkshake 750
Caramel Milkshake 750

Regular Large
Sugar Cane Juice  6.50 780

Proudly TOBY’S ESTATE




PhG

(Pha is prepared with Rice roodles topped with beef
or chicken, fresh herbs, bean sprout and served
in slow-cooked bone broth.)

Rare Beef 18.00
Cooked Beef 18.00
Brisket Beef 18.00
Chicken Phé& 18.00

Special beef combination 20.00

(rare, cooked,brisket, tendon and beef ball)
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RICE PAPER ROLLS / SPRING ROLLS

$4.00 each  $10.00
(Min2Rolls)  (For3Rolls)

BBQ Pork/BBQ Chicken/
Beef Lemongrass/Prawn/Tofu e, e

Q@ Shop 2/ 250 Liverpool Rd Ashfield, 2131

X info@cafekorner.com

Bowl

Rice vermicelli or Dry Egg Noodles or Rice

(Your choice of the above is served with freshly
grilled meats, mix veggies tossed in ours homemade
fish sauces or special sweet soy sauce.)

Salad «e, e 15.00
Tofu ve, cn 15.00

Spring Rolls (3 Rolls 16.00
BBQ Chicken or BBQ Pork 16.00

Chicken or Beef Lemongrass 1700
Crispy Pork 1700

Lxtra

Meat 6.00
Noodle 3.00
Veggie 2.00




