

Coffee Menu

	Regular	Large
Espresso	3.70	
Piccolo	4.20	
Macchiato	4.20	
Cappuccino	4.70	5.70
Flat white	4.70	5.70
Latte	4.70	5.70
Long black	4.20	5.20
Mocha	5.20	6.20
Chai latte	4.70	5.70
Dirty chai	5.20	6.20
Matcha latte	5.20	6.20
Baby chino	3.20	
Hot chocolate	4.70	5.70



Cold Drinks

lced Latte	6.90
Iced Long Black	6.90
Iced chocolate	7.90
Iced Mocha	8.90
Iced Matcha Latte	7.90
Iced Coffee with Ice Cream	8.90

Vietnamese Iced Coffee 6.90

Soy, Oat, Almond +\$1.00 Extra shot +\$0.50

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut Syrup +\$0.50

Milk Shakes

Strawberry Milkshake	7.50
Vanilla Milkshake	7.50
Caramel Milkshake	7.50

Sugar Cane Juice 6.50

Regular Large 6.50 7.80

Proudly **T** Serving

TOBY'S ESTATE Woolloomooloo Coffee Beans



Phờ



(Phở is prepared with Rice roodles topped with beef or chicken, fresh herbs, bean sprout and served in slow-cooked bone broth.)

Rare Beef	18.00
Cooked Beef	18.00
Brisket Beef	18.00
Chicken Phở	18.00
Special beef combination (rare, cooked,brisket, tendon and beef ball)	20.00

RICE PAPER ROLLS / SPRING ROLLS

\$4.00 each \$10.00 (Min 2 Rolls) (For 3 Rolls)

BBQ Pork/BBQ Chicken/

Beef Lemongrass/Prawn/Tofu (VG, GF)





Bowl Rice vermicelli or Dry Egg Noodles or Rice

(Your choice of the above is served with freshly grilled meats, mix veggies tossed in ours homemade fish sauces or special sweet soy sauce.)

Salad (VG, GF)	15.00
Tofu (VG, GF)	15.00
Spring Rolls (3 Rolls)	16.00
BBQ Chicken or BBQ Pork	16.00
Chicken or Beef Lemongrass	17.00
Crispy Pork	17.00

Extra

Meat	6.00
Noodle	3.00
Veggie	2.00





🔀 info@cafekorner.com